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

Apartments & Apartments & Houses
Flals For RBI’It Flats For Rent For Rent

ACTON, large 3-bed-
room townhouse style
apartment in tri-plex.
Close to schools and
downtown.
$975/month plus util-
ities. No appliances.
Call 519-833-2038

AVAILABLE Septem-
ber 1st. 3-bedroom mail
floor, $1,200/month in-
cludes parking/yard/util-
ities. Close to George-
town GO Station. Call
416-258-6571

CAMPBELLVILLE ru-
ral setting- near amen-
ities. Newly renovated
Bachelor apartment oc-
cupancy for one only.
New fridge and stove,
A/C, in-floor heating,
laundry facilities on-
site. Available August
10. $900/month utilities
included first/last re-
quired. No smok-
ing/pets. Parking for 1
vehicle. 905-854-9353
daytime 905-854-5466
after 5SPM.

CAMPBELLVILLE ru-
ral setting- near amen-
ities. Newly renovated
2-bedroom + den apart-
ment occupancy for two
only. New fridge and
stove, A/C, laundry fa-
cilities on-site. Avail-
able August 1.
$1,400/month  utilities
included first/last re-
quired. No SmMok-
iIng/pets. Parking for 2
vehicles. 905-854-9353
daytime 905-854-5466
after 5PM.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
Ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings

Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN
- RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhills
rentals.com

GEORGETOWN 2~
bedroom bungalow
apartment. A/C, large
backyard. - Prince
Charles/Delrex area.
NO smoking/pets.
$1,000/month includes
nydro/heat. Perfect for
mature adults. 416-
305-7783.

GEORGETOWN  spa-
cious, 2-bedroom apart-
ment, close to High
School. Appliances,
great neighbors. No
pets/smoking $980/mth
all inclusive. Available

February 1st. 905-873-
1174,

GEORGETOWN, 2-
bedroom basement
apartment. Laun-
dry/parking.

$800/month plus util-
ities. Available August
1st. Call 416-626-6640

MILTON 3-bedroom
bungalow. Appliances
available. Downtown,
large driveway. Avail-
able Sept.
$1450/month + utilities.
905-875-3750

MILTON upper floor of
house, 1-bdrm apt.,
available Sept. 1
$800/mth utilities in-
cluded. No pets, refer-
ences. 905-8782737.

RENTALS

1 and 2-bedroom suites
in historic building in
Rockwood starting at
$650/month. 3-bedroom
townhouse in George-
town, $1,250/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
clates Realtor 905-877-

5165.

ROCKWOOD  2-bed-
room apartment. Avail-
able August 1st.
$675/month  includes
heat/water/sewage.
Hydro and other utilities
extra. Call Bob 1-905-
664-0897

VERY clean 2 storey 1-
bedroom loft Downtown
Milton. Includes utilities
& garage. $850/month.
905-691-8246 even-
INgS.

Houses
For Rent

3 Bedroom upper level
of Bungalow near
McLaughlin and
Queen. Hardwood
floors throughout, sep-
arate laundry, big back-
yard, and lots of park-
iIng. Available August
01. Please call
416-356-3656

DETACHED house
2500 sq.ft., 3-years old,
fence, backyard, drive-
way, garage, A/C, 4-
bedroom. September
1st. 416-898-1021.

Downtown Milton. 2
Updated Century
home, 2-story, 2-bed-
room, 2-baths, A/C,
C/Vac, Jet-tub, parking.
Quiet, large backyard,
wraparound porch and
deck. $1650/month in-
cludes utilities. 905-
691-8246 evenings.

GUELPH Line/close to
401. Victorian style, 2-
bedroom, huge living-
room, spacious kitchen,
laundry, 1-1/2 bath,
parking/garden.
$925/month + utilities.
No pets. 416-787-
1125/416-781-9410

MILTON 3-bdrm/2
bath, large yard/walk to
GO/close to all amen-
ities. Available Sept 1,
$1375/mth + utilities.
905-876-0065.

MILTON 3-bedroom, 2
storey detached 1-1/2
baths, A/C/appli-
ances/garage/multi-car
driveway, First/last
905-876-3316

MILTON South, Coun-
try 4-bedroom, 2-1/2
bath, appliances, air,
large garage.
$1800/month. Available
Oct 1st. 905-876-4299

MILTON. 3500sqft. Ex-
ecutive Home. 5 bed-
rooms, 4 baths, 6 appli-
ances. Derry/Trudeau.
$1900 + utilities. 905-
361-1153, 905-580-
3033.
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3 and 4 bedroom town-
houses available in Mil-
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